Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Currie - (1254268) - South Ayrshire ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round

34.93 410 F
39.69 279 H
43.44 213 H
46.45 174 F
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Date

26/03/23
01/02/20
02/02/19

07/04/18
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02/02/19
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Meet
2023 WD Long Course Pre-SNAG Meet
2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs

City of Glasgow graded meet
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2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs

City of Glasgow graded meet

Venue

Glasgow
Tollcross
Glasgow

Glasgow
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Club Swam Under Level

N Ayrshire 1
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N Ayrshire 1
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